CH

11466
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477

11478
11479

11480
11481
11482
11483
11484

11485
11486

11487
11488

11489
11490

11491
11492

11493

NOVIEMBRE

FATIMA NATALIA LOMELI DE LEON
CANCELADO

NALLELY DOMINGUEZ MOLDONADO
SIARA VILLALPANDO VAZQUEZ
MAYRA ZENAIDA GONZALEZ RAMIREZ
ALEJANDRA FABIOLA PADILLA VARGAS
RAMONA JAZMIN JAUREGUI MUNOZ
ALEJANDRA VAZQUEZ LOPEZ

MAYRA ELENA LOPEZ CORONADO
LAURA IVETTE RODRIGUEZ FRANCO
MARIA CRISTINA ARRIAGA GARCIA
ARACELI MARTIN

CANCELADO
CANCELADO

MARIA ANGELICA GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ
CANCELADO

ELVIA MARQUEZ DAVILA
MARIA JUANITA DE LA CRUZ GONAZALEZ

MARIA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ

VERIDIANA GUADALUPE GUZMAN AMZQUITA
MA IMELDA GUADALUPE GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ

MARIA DE JESUS LOPEZ RAMIREZ
GRACIA LIBERTDAD TOVAR TEJADA

GRACIA LIBERTDAD TOVAR TEJADA
GRACIA LIBERTAD TOVAER TEJEDA

JUANA PULIDO CASTELLANOS

GRACIA LIBERTAD TOVAER TEJEDA

MARIA DEL REFUGIO MARTIN PADILLA *TELEFONOS

2020

03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020

03/11/2020
03/11/2020

03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020

03/11/2020
03/11/2020

03/11/2020
05/11/2020

05/11/2020
05/11/2020

05/11/2020
18/11/2020

30/11/2020

TOTAL

$ 10,000.00
S -

$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00

$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00

$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00

$ 10,000.00
S 2,968.84

S 2,972.01
S 2,882.69

$ 1,100.00
$ 3,970.02

$ 4,400.00



